Garvin, Josh <jgarvin@elliottdavis.com>
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Ashworth, Johnjashworth@elliottdavis.com
Teeter, Codycteeter@elliottdavis.com
Lake, Stevenslake@oed.sc.gov

11/5/2014 4:47:22 PM

RE: Lt Gov - Elliott Davis AUP

Thanks Tony. Jay and Cody will plan to be on site around then. Thanks again.

Josh Garvin | CPA

From: Kester, Tony [mailto:kester@aging.sc.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, November 05, 2014 4:45 PM
To: Garvin, Josh

Subject: RE: Lt Gov - Elliott Davis AUP

9:00is fine. We are at 1301 Gervais Street Suite 350.

Tony Kester

Aging Director

South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350

Columbia, SC 29201

Phone 803-734-9910, Fax 803-734-9886
kester@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.

From: Garvin, Josh [mailto:jgarvin@elliottdavis.com]
Sent: Wednesday, November 05, 2014 4:27 PM

To: 'kester@aging.sc.gov'

Cc: Lake, Steven; Ashworth, John; Teeter, Cody
Subject: Lt Gov - Elliott Davis AUP

Tony/Steven,
| have two team members (Jay Ashworth and Cody Teeter) who plan to be onsite tomorrow.

We are in the process of selecting samples now, but that should not preclude us from doing the work tomorrow. |
would like to have them on site as early as 9:00am.

Please confirm this is agreeable with your schedule and provide an address for them to come to in the AM.
Thanks. Josh

Josh Garvin | CPA
Senior Manager | Elliott Davis LLC
Direct 864.942.6017 | jgarvin@elliottdavis.com

elliott davis

Tax * Assurance - Consulting mAccounting Resources
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340 Main Street | Greenwood, SC 29646
PO Box 429 | Greenwood, SC 29648
Office 864.229.4951 | Fax 864.942.6917
www.elliottdavis.com
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